

**JO CODE WB00753**  
**C.R.(NDPS) 127/25 (CIS R No. 127/25)**  
CNR- WBDJ12-000128-2025

Order no. 12

Dated- 22.01.2026

All (04) accused persons are produced physically.

Lawyer hazira through Legal Aid is filed for the 04 accused persons. Lawyer hazira is filed for the 02 accused persons.

To **05.02.2026** for production and IO report.

Typed at my dictation

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court  
(NDPS), Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court  
(NDPS), Siliguri